
HAPPY REALSQUARE LLP

H A P P Y  B R I J B H O O M I
E X T E N S I O N

Project Location:- At Village Gagwana on NH-8, District Ajmer (Raj.) - 305001

Sales & Marketed By:

RERA No.: RAJ/P/2024/3171
https://rera.rajasthan.gov.in/

PROJECT BY:





• Akashwani Government Office (1.8km)
• RTO Office Ajmer (4.4km)
• Ajmer Smart City Office (5.7km)
• Revenue Research & Training Institute RRTI (5.8km)
• Panchayat Training Centre (7.7km)
• Sub Registrar Office (7.7km)
• ADA Under Construction New Office (8km)
• Rajasthan Public Service Commission (RPSC), (8km)
• Senior Town Planning Department (8.2km)

• District & Sessions Court (11km)
• New Board of Sec. Edu. Raj. (RBSE Board), (11km) 
• Regional Office Of CBSE (11.4km)

• Govt. IASE T. T. College (9.9km)

Govt. Offices

Major Project Attractions

• Excise Department (9.6km)
• Police Training Center (12km)
• Management & Commerce Institute Of 
   Global (14.2km)
• NWR Ajmer Diesel Loco And Wagon 
   Workshop (15.5km)
• CRPF Center (16.5km)
• Krishi Upaj Mandi (17.4km)
• HMT Machine Tools Limited (18.5km)
• HMT GSS And JEN Office (19km)
• Indian Oil Corporation Servo Cfa (19.3km)
• National Researcher Centre on 
   Seed Spices (24.6km)

• Janana Hospital  (9.1 km)
Uttara Charitable Hospital (4.5km)• 

• Bharat Hospital (11.6km)
• St. Francis Hospital (14.2km)
• Sewa Mandir Foundation (14.8km)
• Mittal Hospital (16.2km)

Hospitals
• Gangaur Restaurant, NH-8, Gegal (2.5km)
• The Chitvan Resort (3km)
• Ramada Hotel Ajmer (3.2km)
• Paradizzo Hotel & Resorts (4.3km)
• Gorband Garden Restaurant (6.4km)

Restaurant & Hotel



Major Project Attractions

Transportation
• NH-8 (Near By)
• Ladpura Railway Station (1.9km)  • Delhi Ajmer Expressway (NH-8), (100MTR.)
• Ajmer Dipot Work Shop Stand (3.9km) 
• New 200ft. Medta Bypass (3km)
• Ladpura (2.5km)
• Kayad Chauraha (6.2km)
• Ajmer Bus Depo (11km)

• Madar Junction (11km)• Ajmer Junction, (12.8km) 
• Kishangarh Airport (11.5km)
• New Kishangarh WDFC Railway Station 
   (8.7km) 

Shopping Entertainment &
Recreational Activity
• OM Toyota (4km)
• Jain Temple, Gyanoday Nagar (10.2km)
• Maya Mandir Multiplex Cinema Hall (8.9km)
• Vishal Mega Mart (9.6km)
• Patel Stadium (11.7km)
• Anasagar chaupati garden (12.5km)
• Subhash Udhyan (12.5km)
• Birla City Water Park, (16.2km)
• Greenland Water Park (20.5km)

School & College
• Govt. Sr Sec. School Ghooghra (5.2km)
• MDS University, Pushkar Bypass Rd (7.6km)
• Sanskriti The School (8.6km)
• RR College of Nursing (7.8km)
• Medical Collage (Ayurved Nursing College), (6.3km)
• Sophia Girls' College Ajmer (9.9km)
• Government Engineering college, Kiranipura (10.3km)
• Ajmer Institute of Technology Collage (11.5km)
• National Military School (11.3km)
• Bhagwant University, Ajmer (10.1km)
• Delhi World Public School(DWPS) (9.9km)
• JLN Medical College (12km)
• Mayo College Ajmer (14.4km)
• Prithviraj Chauhan Government Collage (14.3km)
• Dayanand Collage (16.6km)
• Govt. Women Engineering College (18.3km)
• Govt. Polytechnic College, Makhupura (18.1km)
• Govt. ITI College (18.7km)
• St. Wilfred's Institute of Engineering & Technology,
   Gegal (2.5km)

Others
• Karunalaya Ashram (3.1km)
• Kayad Vishram Sthali (4.3km)
• HP PETROL PUMP Gegal (2.6km)
• Bharat Petroleum Petrol Pump  
   Gagwana (1.9km)
• Kayad Mines, Hindustan Zinc Limited (5.6km)
• EPIROC MINING INDIA LTD., Kayad mines, 
   (5.9km)

· ukjsyh tSu eafnj 
· iq"dj esa czãk eafnj
· lkabZ ckck dk eafnj
· iq"dj esa lkfo=h eafnj

· vkuk lkxj >hy
· [oktk eksbuqnhu fp'rh
· Lkksuh th dh u�;kWa
· v<+kbZ fnu dk >ksiM+k

· rkjkx<+ QksVZ
· lqHkk"k m|ku
· vtesj xoZaesaV E;wft;e
· foDVks�;k DykWd Vkoj

· i`aFohjkt pkSgku Lekjd
· fcM+yk �Vh okVj ikdZ
· iq"dj esyk 
· lkr vtwcs ikdZ 

i;ZVu dh n`f”V ls vtesj

Major Project Attractions
Transportation
• Delhi Ajmer Expressway (NH-8), (100mtr.)
• Ladpura Railway Station (1.9km) 
 • Ladpura (2.5km)
• New 200ft. Medta Bypass  (3km)
• Ghoogra Helipad (3.8)km)
• Ajmer Dipot Work Shop Stand (3.9km) 
• Kayad Chauraha (6.2km)
• New Kishan Garh WDFC Railway Station 
   (8.7km) 
• Ajmer Bus Depo (11km)
• Madar Junction (11km)
• Kishangarh Airport (11.5km)
• Ajmer Junction, (12.8km) 

Shopping Entertainment &
Recreational Activity
• OM Toyota (4km)
• Maya Mandir Multiplex Cinema Hall (8.9km)
• Vishal Mega Mart (9.6km)
• Jain Temple, Gyanoday Nagar (10.2km)
• Patel Stadium (11.7km)
• Anasagar Chaupati Garden (12.5km)
• Subhash Udhyan (12.5km)
• Birla City Water Park, (16.2km)
• Greenland Water Park (20.5km)
School & College

• St. Wilfred's Institute of Engineering & Technology,
   Gegal (2.5km)
• Govt. Sr Sec. School Ghooghra (5.2km)
• Medical College (Ayurved Nursing College), (6.3km)
• MDS University, Pushkar Bypass Rd. (7.6km)
• RR College of Nursing (7.8km)
• Sanskriti The School (8.6km)
• Sophia Girls' College Ajmer (9.9km)
• Delhi World Public School (DWPS), (9.9km)
• Bhagwant University, Ajmer (10.1km)
• Government Engineering College, Kiranipura (10.3km)
• National Military School (11.3km)
• Ajmer Institute Of Technology College (11.5km)
• JLN Medical College (12km)
• Mayo College Ajmer (14.4km)
• Prithviraj Chauhan Government College (14.3km)
• Dayanand College (16.6km)
• Govt. Polytechnic College, Makhupura (18.1km)
• Govt. Women Engineering College (18.3km)
• Govt. ITI College (18.7km)

• ukjsyh tSu eafnj 
• iq"dj esa czãk eafnj
• lkabZ ckck dk eafnj
• iq"dj esa lkfo=h eafnj

• vkuk lkxj >hy
• [oktk eksbuqnhu fp'rh
• Lkksuh th dh ufl;kWa
• v<kbZ fnu dk >ksiMk

• rkjkx<+ QksVZ
• lqHkk"k m|ku
• vtesj xoZaesaV E;wft;e
• foDVksfj;k DykWd Vkoj

• i`Fohjkt pkSgku Lekjd
• fcM+yk flVh okVj ikdZ
• iq"dj esyk 
• lkr vtwcs ikdZ 

i;ZVu dh n`f”V ls vtesj

Others
• Bharat Petroleum Petrol Pump  
   Gagwana (1.9km)
• HP Petrol Pump Gegal (2.6km)
• Karunalaya Ashram (3.1km)
• Kayad Vishram Sthali (4.3km)
• Kayad Mines, Hindustan Zinc Limited (5.6km)
• EPIROC MINING INDIA LTD., Kayad mines, 
   (5.9km)
• Khoda Ganesh Temple (10.6km)
• Bajrang Ghat (Balaji Temple) (12.7km)
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AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

Project By : Sales & Marketed by : 

Reg Add. : 40, Shreeji Enclave, Jairampura Road, Neendar, 
Jaipur-302013 (Raj.)

H A P P Y  B R I J B H O O M I
E X T E N S I O N


